
School Age
Programs

Ages 6-12

Winnipeg Public Library

Keep kids reading, learning, and 
having fun all summer.

July and August 
Registration begins June 12.

Free. Phone, visit or go online at 
winnipeg.ca/library to register.

Summer 2023

Craft Your Community R

What buildings make up a community? 
Libraries, schools, grocery stores, and more 
- work together to create a 3D model of 
your neighbourhood using templates and 
cardboard boxes!

Galactic Gastronomy R

Aliens in search of tasty treats have crash 
landed on earth! Learn about the solar 
system as you play fun games and invent a 
delicious dish to impress the visiting aliens. 
(No human food is present at the program). 

Gazing at the Moon R

Join us for an exciting adventure as we 
explore the phases of the moon! Through 
interactive activities and engaging visuals, 
we’ll delve into the science and wonder of 
the moon.

Let There Be Unicorns R

Read magical books, make a unicorn craft, 
and have fun playing unicorn games.

Making with Magformers R

Get creative and start making with 
Magformers. Build 3D mythical creatures, 
castles, towers, or anything you imagine!

Minecraft Poster Creations R

Create a Minecraft biome using official 
Minecraft paper patterns. Design a farm, 
forest, mine, flying citadel or whatever you 
can imagine! 

FOR YOUR CHILD’S SAFETY
•	 For children ages 11 and younger, a parent 

or caregiver must remain in the library 
during the program.

•	 Children are not supervised by library staff 
outside of the program space.

•	 In the absence of a parent or caregiver, 
library staff does not assume responsibility 
for a child.

•	 Children of all abilities are welcome to 
attend library programs. If a child requires 
the support of a parent or caregiver to 
participate in a program, please speak 
with staff.

•	 The programs in this brochure are for 
children ages 6-12. Children attend on 
their own.

For programs in French visit the 
Programs & Events calendar. 
For more information about the  
TD Summer Reading Club at Winnipeg 
Public Library visit the Kids’ Summer 
Reading Club Info Guide at  
guides.wpl.winnipeg.ca/
tdsummerreadingclub

Monster Hunters Unite! R

Are you ready for a deep dive into monstrous 
territory? Take part in facts, fiction and 
challenges that may or may not give 
you goosebumps. Then design your own 
monster to take home.

Reading with Raptors R

Owls and falcons will be swooping in to the 
library with staff from the Prairie Wildlife 
Rehabilitation Centre. Staff will bring an owl, 
falcon, or other wild animals and together 
we will read stories and learn interesting 
facts about these wondrous creatures.

Sink or Float R

Learn about why things sink or float, and 
about different boats from around the 
world. Then use what you’ve learned to 
create your own boat that will be put to the 
test on the high seas.

These programs  
are for children   
ages 6-12.   
60 minutes.



 R  Registration required. Phone, visit or go 
online at winnipeg.ca/library to register.

Visit any Winnipeg Public Library branch 
to receive your child’s free bilingual 
summer reading kit. 

Craft Your Community R

St. John’s Library
Monday, July 10: 6:30-7:30 p.m.

Millennium Library
Wednesday, July 12: 2-3 p.m.

West Kildonan Library
Tuesday, July 18: 10:30-11:30 a.m.

Cornish Library
Friday, July 21: 10:30-11:30 a.m.

Westwood Library
Thursday, August 10: 2-3 p.m.

Louis Riel Library
Monday, August 14: 2-3 p.m.

St. Vital Library
Wednesday, August 23: 10:30-11:30 a.m.

Henderson Library
Wednesday, August 30: 2-3 p.m.

Galactic Gastronomy R

Henderson Library
Friday, July 7: 10:30-11:30 a.m.

Westwood Library
Thursday, July 20: 10:30-11:30 a.m.

Louis Riel Library
Thursday, July 27: 10:30-11:30 a.m.

Fort Garry Library
Tuesday, August 1: 6:30-7:30 p.m.

Harvey Smith Library
Wednesday, August 9: 2-3 p.m.

Millennium Library
Saturday, August 12: 2-3 p.m.

St. James-Assiniboia Library
Tuesday, August 22: 2-3 p.m.

Charleswood Library
Thursday, August 31: 2-3 p.m.

Gazing at the Moon R

St. Vital Library
Wednesday, July 5: 10:30-11:30 a.m.

Louis Riel Library
Tuesday, July 18: 6:30-7:30 p.m.

St. James-Assiniboia Library
Thursday, July 27: 10:30-11:30 a.m.

Pembina Trail Library
Tuesday, August 1: 2-3 p.m.

Sir William Stephenson Library
Thursday, August 17: 2-3 p.m.

Henderson Library
Tuesday, August 22: 10:30-11:30 a.m.

Let There Be Unicorns R

Sir William Stephenson Library
Saturday, July 8: 2-3 p.m.

Windsor Park Library
Friday, July 21: 10:30-11:30 a.m.

St. Vital Library
Tuesday, August 1: 2-3 p.m.

Henderson Library
Thursday, August 10: 10:30-11:30 a.m.

West Kildonan Library
Thursday, August 17: 6:30-7:30 p.m.

Pembina Trail Library
Tuesday, August 22: 6:30-7:30 p.m.

Making with Magformers R

Pembina Trail Library
Thursday, July 20: 10:30-11:30 a.m.

Sir William Stephenson Library
Wednesday, August 2: 2-3 p.m.

Bill and Helen Norrie Library
Monday, August 21: 10:30-11:30 a.m.

Minecraft Poster Creations R

Transcona Library
Tuesday, July 11: 10:30-11:30 a.m.

Sir William Stephenson Library
Wednesday, July 19: 6:30-7:30 p.m.

Munroe Library
Tuesday, July 25: 2-3 p.m.

Pembina Trail Library
Thursday, July 27: 6:30-7:30 p.m.

Bill and Helen Norrie Library
Tuesday, August 1: 10:30-11:30 a.m.

St. Vital Library
Thursday, August 31: 6:30-7:30 p.m.

Monster Hunters Unite! R

Fort Garry Library
Thursday, July 13: 2-3 p.m.

Bill and Helen Norrie Library
Tuesday, July 18: 2-3 p.m.

Westwood Library
Friday, July 28: 2-3 p.m.

West Kildonan Library
Wednesday, August 2: 10:30-11:30 a.m.

Osborne Library
Tuesday, August 8: 2-3 p.m.

Millennium Library
Wednesday, August 16: 2-3 p.m.

St. James-Assiniboia Library
Thursday, August 31: 6:30-7:30 p.m.

Reading with Raptors R

Charleswood Library
Thursday, July 20: 2-3 p.m.

St. Vital Library
Thursday, July 27: 10:30-11:30 a.m.

Osborne Library
Friday, August 11: 10:30-11:30 a.m.

Sink or Float R

Louis Riel Library
Monday, July 10: 2-3 p.m.

Charleswood Library
Monday, July 17: 6:30-7:30 p.m.

West Kildonan Library
Monday, August 14: 10:30-11:30 a.m.

Transcona Library
Thursday, August 24: 2-3 p.m.


